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Note : The cutoff mark is out of 120
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PwBD(LD)

PwBD(HI) —

—

Note : The cutoff mark is out of 120

Category No. 11 - JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST(NR)

UR SC ST OBC EWS

Open 85.66667 74.33333 72 84.33333 83.33333

Ex-SM 48 —

PwBD(MD) — — — — —

Note : The cutoff mark is out of 120

40.66667 —

PwBD(VI)

PwBD(MD) 55 — — 35 —

PwBD(LD)

PwBD(HI) — 36.33333

—

PwBD(LD) — — — — —

PwBD(MD) — — — — —

—

PwBD(VI)

Chairman/RRB/Allahabad

Note : The cutoff mark is out of 120

85.66667 85.66667

— — — —

Category No. 13 - TRAINS CLERK(NCR)

Ex-SM

PwBD(VI) — — — — —

PwBD(LD)

PwBD(MD) — — — —

— —
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Category No. 11 - JUNIOR CLERK CUM TYPIST(NCR)

UR SC ST OBC EWS

Category No. 10 - ACCOUNTS CLERK CUM TYPIST(NCR)

UR SC ST OBC EWS

PwBD(VI)

PwBD(HI)

Ex-SM 53.66667

84.66667 82 92.66667 90.66667

OBC EWS

Open 96 86.33333 84.66667 93 92.33333

— —

75.33333

71.66667

69.33333

74.33333

UR SC ST

79.33333

47.33333

Note : The cutoff mark is out of 120

PwBD(LD)

PwBD(MD) — — — — —

CEN 01/2019 - Non - Technical Popular Category

Cut-off Marks for the candidates shortlisted for DV (Pay Level - 2)

— 36.66667 —

Open 87.66667 76.66667 75.33333  86 84.66667

Ex-SM 48.66667 —

Open 93.66667

64.66667

76.33333

64

68.66667

83

Category No. 13 - TRAINS CLERK(NR)

UR SC ST OBC EWS

Open 94.66667 92.66667 91.33333

Ex-SM

PwBD(VI) —

PwBD(HI)

PwBD(HI) — — —


